GREAT LAKES JR GOLD TOUR 2023-2024

DATE

JUNE 25th
JULY 30th

AUGUST
5th & 6th
20th

27th
SEPTEMBER
10th

17th

24th
OCTOBER
15th

22nd

29th
NOVEMBER
12th

19th

25th

26th
DECEMBER
17th
MARCH 2024
3rd

10th

17th

24th

APRIL

14th

28th

MAY

5th

11th

12th

19th

B

Brunswick

BOWLING CENTER

CEDAR LANES
JOEY ARMADILLOS

LOCATION

SANDUSKY - OHIO
NILES - MICHIGAN

THUNDERBOWL LANES
CONTINENTAL LANES
JOLIET TOWN & COUNTRY LANES

ALLEN PARK - MICHIGAN
KALAMAZOOQO - MICHIGAN
JOLIET - ILLINOIS

RIVERWOOD RESORT
ROLLING MEADOW LANES
BC LANES

MT. PLEASANT - MICHIGAN
ERIE - PENNSYLVANIA
BOYNE CITY - MICHIGAN

RICHFIELD BOWL
SOUTH LANES
LENAWEE RECREATION

FLINT - MICHIGAN
THREE RIVERS - MICHIGAN
ADRIAN - MICHIGAN

NORTHWAY LANES
SIGNATURE LANES

MUSKEGON - MICHIGAN
ELKHART - INDIANA

JAX 60 JACKSON - MICHIGAN
JAX 60 JACKSON - MICHIGAN
THUNDERBOWL #1 FORT WAYNE - INDIANA

STRIKE N SPARE II
SUPER BOWL
INTERSTATE LANES
HERITAGE LANES

LOCKPORT - ILLINOIS
CANTON - MICHIGAN
ROSSFORD/TOLEDO - OHIO
KOKOMO - INDIANA

TP LANES
GAYLORD BOWLING CENTER

BELLEFONTAINE - OHIO
GAYLORD - MICHIGAN
300 BOWL WATERFORD - MICHIGAN
THUNDERBOWL #1 FORT WAYNE - INDIANA
COUNTRY LANES FARMINGTON HILLS - MICHIGAN

ROYAL SCOT (CHAMPIONSHIP EVENT) LANSING - MICHIGAN
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